
Location of AEON Card Kiosk

Region AEON Card Kiosk Address
Alpha Angle, Wangsa Maju AEON Wangsa Maju, Jln R1, Seksyen 1 Bandar Baru Wangsa Maju 53300 Kuala Lumpur

Ampang AEON AU2 Shopping Centre, Lot G19, Ground Floor, No. 6, Jalan Taman Setiawangsa (Jln 37/56), AU2,  Mukim Ulu Kelang, 54200 Kuala 

Lumpur.Bukit Tinggi AEON Bukit Tinggi Shopping Centre, No.1 Persiaran Batu Nilam 1/KS 6 Bandar Bukit Tinggi 2, 41200 Klang, Selangor

Cheras Selatan No.8-G, Jalan Metro Avenue 2, Metro Avenue, 43000 Kajang, Selangor.

Kepong, Metro Prima No.2, Jalan Metro Perdana, Taman Usahawan Kepong, 52100 Kuala Lumpur.

Mid Valley 2nd Floor, Lot AT3, Mid Valley Megamall, Mid Valley City, Lingkaran Syed Putra, 59200 Kuala Lumpur

One Utama No. 1, Lebuh Bandar Utama, Bandar Utama, 47800 Petaling Jaya, Selangor

Bukit Raja Persiaran Bukit Raja 2, Bandar Baru Klang, 41150 Klang, Selangor

Puchong IOI Mall, Lot G00B5 Ground Floor, Batu 9, Jalan Puchong, Bandar Puchong Jaya, 47100 Selangor.

Rawang AEON Rawang Anggun Shopping Centre, LF-01, First Floor, No.1, Persiaran Anggun, Taman Anggun, 48100 Rawang, Selangor.

Seremban 2 AEON Seremban2 Shopping Centre, Lot F41, First Floor, No.112, Persiaran S2 B1, 70300 Seremban 2, Negeri Sembilan

Nilai 2, Persiaran Pusat Bandar, Putra Point, 71800 Nilai, Negeri Sembilan

Shah Alam 13 AEON Mall Shah Alam, No.1, Jalan Akuatik 13/64, Seksyen 13, 40100, Shah Alam, Selangor.

Sri Petaling 103G, Jalan Dwitasik 1, Dataran Dwitasik, Bandar Sri Permaisuri, 56000 Cheras, Kuala Lumpur.

Setia Alam Lot 101 (LG, UG, L1, Setia City Mall, Bandar Seksyen U13, 7, Persiaran Setia Dagang, Setia Alam, 40170 Shah Alam, Selangor

Taman Equine AEON Taman Equine Shopping Centre, Lot G27, No.2, Jalan Equine, Taman Equine, Bandar Putra Permai, 43300 Seri Kembangan, 

Selangor.AEON co Falim, No. 1, Hala Falim 1, Taman Mas Jaya, Falim, 30200 Ipoh Perak.

AEON Ipoh Station 18, No.2, Susuran Stesen 18, Station 18, 31650, Ipoh, Perak.

AEON Kinta City, No 2, Jalan Teh Lean Swee, Off Jalan Sultan Azlan Shah Utara, 31400 Ipoh, Perak.

AEON Mall Ipoh Klebang, Lot 12080, Klebang Perdana, 31200 Chemor, Perak.

Perak AEON Seri Manjung Shopping Centre, Pusat Perniagaan Manjung Point 3, 32040 Seri Manjung, Perak

AEON Queensbay Shopping Centre, Persiaran Bayan Indah, Kampung Sungai Nibong, 11900 Bayan Lepas, Pulau Pinang

AEON Mall Bukit Mertajam, Jalan Rozhan Alma, Seberang Perai Tengah, 14000 Bukit Mertajam, Pulau Pinang.

Taiping AEON Mall Taiping, Lot 8576 & 8577, Jalan Kamunting, 34000 Taiping, Perak.

AEON Bandaraya Melaka, No.2 Jalan Legenda, Taman 1 - Legenda, 75400 Melaka.

AEON Melaka, Leboh Ayer Keroh, 75450 Melaka.

AEON Mall Bandar Dato' Onn, No.3, Jalan Dato' Onn 3,Bandar Dato' Onn, 81100 Johor Bharu.

AEON Bukit Indah, Grand Mezzanine, No. 8, Jalan Indah 15/2, Bukit Indah, 81200 Johor Bahru, Johor Darul Takzim.

AEON Kulaijaya, PTD 106273, Persiaran Indahpura Utama, Bandar Indahpura, 81000 Kulaijaya, Johor.

AEON Permas Jaya, No 1, Jalan Permas Jaya Utara Bandar Baru Permas Jaya 81750 Johor Bahru Johor.

AEON Taman University, No 4, Jalan Pendidikan Taman Universiti 81300 Skudai, Johor.

AEON Tebrau City, No 1, Jalan Desa Tebrau Taman Desa Tebrau 81100 Johor Bahru Johor.

Eastern Kelantan AEON Mall Kota Bharu, Lembah Sireh, 15050, Kota Bharu, Kelantan.

East 

Malaysia

Sarawak AEON Mall Kuching Central, No 88, Lot 3458, Block 10 KCLD Jalan Datuk Patinggi Ahmad Zaidi Adruce, 93150 Kuching, Sarawak

Southern

Melaka

Johor Bharu

Central

Northern

Ipoh

Pulau Pinang



List of AEON Mall with Free First 2-Hour Parking Discount
AEON Mall Address

AEON Alpha Angle AEON Wangsa Maju, Jln R1, Seksyen 1 Bandar Baru Wangsa Maju 53300 Kuala Lumpur

AEON Setiawangsa AEON AU2 Shopping Centre, Lot G19, Ground Floor, No. 6, Jalan Taman Setiawangsa (Jln 37/56), AU2,  Mukim Ulu Kelang, 54200 Kuala 

AEON BiG Bukit Rimau AEON BiG Bukit Rimau, NO.2, Jalan Sungai Burung 32/68. Seksyen 32 40460, Shah Alam, Selangor

AEON Bukit Tinggi* AEON Bukit Tinggi Shopping Centre, No.1 Persiaran Batu Nilam 1/KS 6 Bandar Bukit Tinggi 2, 41200 Klang, Selangor

AEON Cheras Selatan AEON Cheras Selatan, No.8-G, Jalan Metro Avenue 2, Metro Avenue, 43000 Kajang, Selangor.

AEON BiG Kepong AEON BiG Kepong, No.2, Jalan Metro Perdana, Taman Usahawan Kepong, 52100 Kuala Lumpur.

AEON Metro Prima AEON Metro Prima Kepong, No 1, Jalan Metro Prima Kepong, 52100 Kuala Lumpur

AEON Rawang AEON Rawang Anggun Shopping Centre, LF-01, First Floor, No.1, Persiaran Anggun, Taman Anggun, 48100 Rawang, Selangor.

AEON Seremban AEON Seremban2 Shopping Centre, Lot F41, First Floor, No.112, Persiaran S2 B1, 70300 Seremban 2, Negeri Sembilan

AEON Shah Alam AEON Mall Shah Alam, No.1, Jalan Akuatik 13/64, Seksyen 13, 40100, Shah Alam, Selangor.

AEON BiG Subang AEON Big Subang Jaya, Lot F2-22, Level 2, No.3 Jalan SS16/1, 47500 Subang Jaya, Selangor

AEON Taman Equine AEON Taman Equine Shopping Centre, Lot G27, No.2, Jalan Equine, Taman Equine, Bandar Putra Permai, 43300 Seri Kembangan, Selangor.

AEON Taman Maluri AEON Taman Maluri, Jalan Jejaka, Taman Maluri Cheras 55100, Kuala Lumpur

AEON BiG Wangsa Maju AEON Big Wangsa Maju Shopping Centre, F1-31, First Floor, 6 Jalan 8/27A, Section 5, Wangsa Maju, 53300 Kuala Lumpur

AEON Bukit Raja AEON Bukit Raja Shopping Centre, Lot G26A, Persiaran Bukit Raja 2, Bandar Baru Klang 41150 Klang, Selangor

AEON Ipoh Station 18 AEON Ipoh Station 18, No.2, Susuran Stesen 18, Station 18, 31650, Ipoh, Perak.

AEON Kinta City AEON Kinta City, No 2, Jalan Teh Lean Swee, Off Jalan Sultan Azlan Shah Utara, 31400 Ipoh, Perak.

AEON Ipoh Klebang AEON Mall Ipoh Klebang, Lot 12080, Klebang Perdana, 31200 Chemor, Perak.

AEON Bukit Mertajam AEON Mall Bukit Mertajam, Jalan Rozhan Alma, Seberang Perai Tengah, 14000 Bukit Mertajam, Pulau Pinang.

AEON Taiping AEON Mall Taiping, Lot 8576 & 8577, Jalan Kamunting, 34000 Taiping, Perak.

AEON Seri Manjung AEON Seri Manjung Shopping Centre, Lot G59, Pusat Perniagaan Manjung Point 3, 32040 Seri Manjung, Perak.

AEON Melaka AEON Bandaraya Melaka, No.2 Jalan Legenda, Taman 1 - Legenda, 75400 Melaka.

AEON Ayer Keroh AEON Melaka, Leboh Ayer Keroh, 75450 Melaka.

AEON Bandar Dato Onn AEON Mall Bandar Dato' Onn, No.3, Jalan Dato' Onn 3,Bandar Dato' Onn, 81100 Johor Bharu.

AEON Bukit Indah AEON Bukit Indah, Grand Mezzanine, No. 8, Jalan Indah 15/2, Bukit Indah, 81200 Johor Bahru, Johor Darul Takzim.

AEON Kulai Jaya AEON Kulaijaya, PTD 106273, Persiaran Indahpura Utama, Bandar Indahpura, 81000 Kulaijaya, Johor.

AEON Permas Jaya AEON Permas Jaya, No 1, Jalan Permas Jaya Utara Bandar Baru Permas Jaya 81750 Johor Bahru Johor.

AEON Taman University Skudai AEON Taman University, No 4, Jalan Pendidikan Taman Universiti 81300 Skudai, Johor.

AEON Tebrau City AEON Tebrau City, No 1, Jalan Desa Tebrau Taman Desa Tebrau 81100 Johor Bahru Johor.

AEON Kuching AEON Mall Kuching Central, No 88, Lot 3458, Block 10 KCLD Jalan Datuk Patinggi Ahmad Zaidi Adruce, 93150 Kuching, Sarawak

*Remark:    Free first hour parking for AEON Bukit Tinggi Shopping Centre.


